
200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Summary Result

Rank ID Athlete Team Time React
1 0001 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BI MSP A 21.94 +0.0
2 0244 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SSMTI 22.10 +0.0
3 0243 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SSMTI 22.54 +0.0
4 0006 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD MSP A 22.81 +0.0
5 0263 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I CFS IIUM 23.65 -3.0
6 0182 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS 23.83 -3.0
6 0053 MUHAMMAD ADIB DARWIS BIN MOHD A SSN TERENGGANU 23.83 -3.0
8 0021 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL MSP C 23.92 -3.0
9 0054 SHAH IRFAN BIN MOHD REZUAN SSN TERENGGANU 24.02 +0.0
10 0231 MUHAMMAD ARYAN SYAHMI BIN AIDIL SSMTI 24.04 -3.0
11 0074 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHA POAT TERENGGANU 24.08 -3.0
12 0144 IFWAD HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI SSMP 24.35 -3.0

DNS 0123 RAIS RAZIQ BIN MUSTAPHA KAMAL SSMP DNS +0.0
DNS 0201 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI KOM DNS +0.0
DNS 0305 MUHAMMAD IDAM BIN ROSLI WIPER DNS +0.0
DNS 0278 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK SSMP DNS -3.0



200m Lelaki

Q = Qualified by place , q = Qualified by time

G = Gold , S = Silver , B = Bronze

Result by Heat

Heat 1 of 2 Wind : +0.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0001 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BI MSP A 21.94
2 0244 AKMAL AQQILLA BIN SELAMAT SSMTI 22.10
3 0243 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI SSMTI 22.54
4 0006 MUHAMMAD RIZAL MIKHAIL BIN MOHD MSP A 22.81
5 0054 SHAH IRFAN BIN MOHD REZUAN SSN TERENGGANU 24.02
DNS 0123 RAIS RAZIQ BIN MUSTAPHA KAMAL SSMP -
DNS 0201 MUHAMMAD HAIQAL BIN HANAFI KOM -
DNS 0305 MUHAMMAD IDAM BIN ROSLI WIPER -

Heat 2 of 2 Wind : -3.0
Rank Bib Name Team Time React
1 0263 MUHAMMAD ABDUL MATEEN BIN MD. I CFS IIUM 23.65
2 0182 AHMAD ZAID BIN ABAS PONS 23.83
3 0053 MUHAMMAD ADIB DARWIS BIN MOHD A SSN TERENGGANU 23.83
4 0021 MOHAMAD FAIZ IQBAL BIN FAIZAL MSP C 23.92
5 0231 MUHAMMAD ARYAN SYAHMI BIN AIDIL SSMTI 24.04
6 0074 MUHAMMAD AKHIL HAIKAL BIN ZULHA POAT TERENGGANU 24.08
7 0144 IFWAD HAIDAR BIN MOHD ROSDI SSMP 24.35
DNS 0278 FARISH NAZMI BIN ISHAK SSMP -


